
第59回中国四国学生水泳選手権大会

岡山県倉敷市児島小川町３６９７－２

大会記録   3:59.57
競技No. : 46 女子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/5 学中国 愛媛大学 ｴﾋﾒﾀﾞｲ 大学 59.97  4:12.17
1 水国みいな ﾐｽﾞｸﾆ ﾐｲﾅ 大4 28.51 59.97 59.97 (  0.67)
2 廣瀬　愛姫 ﾋﾛｾ ｱｲ 大2 29.82 1:03.47 2:03.44 ( +0.37)
3 小笠原朋夏 ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｶ 大3 29.69 1:03.74 3:07.18 ( +0.41)
4 佐藤　　萩 ｻﾄｳ ｺﾊｷﾞ 大1 31.33 1:04.99 4:12.17 ( +0.40)

2 1/6 学中国 岡山大学 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:08.20  4:19.02
1 片平　菜月 ｶﾀﾋﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 大1 31.77 1:08.20 1:08.20 (  0.64)
2 松本　心春 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺﾊﾙ 大1 30.56 1:03.48 2:11.68 ( +0.42)
3 千原　葉那 ﾁﾊﾗ ﾊﾅ 大1 30.12 1:04.21 3:15.89 ( +0.39)
4 桑原　菜摘 ｸﾜﾊﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ 大2 30.18 1:03.13 4:19.02 ( +0.37)

3 1/4 学中国 川崎医療福祉大学 ｶﾜｻｷｲﾌｸ 大学 1:03.73  4:19.76
1 川口　由帆 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲﾎ 大2 30.55 1:03.73 1:03.73 (  0.69)
2 有馬　志保 ｱﾘﾏ ｼﾎ 大4 31.46 1:06.16 2:09.89 ( +0.36)
3 井上　希美 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 大4 30.68 1:04.16 3:14.05 ( +0.30)
4 竹中はづき ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 大2 31.12 1:05.71 4:19.76 ( +0.60)

4 1/3 学中国 山口大学 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:07.89  4:22.77
1 薬師寺琳加 ﾔｸｼｼﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 大1 31.63 1:07.89 1:07.89 (  0.65)
2 柳楽　　虹 ﾅｷﾞﾗ ｺｳ 大2 32.31 1:08.04 2:15.93 ( +0.58)
3 三嶋　　拓 ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾗｸ 大3 29.85 1:01.76 3:17.69 ( +0.39)
4 矢野帆乃果 ﾔﾉ ﾎﾉｶ 大4 30.35 1:05.08 4:22.77 ( +0.66)

5 1/7 学中国 広島大学 ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:10.12  4:49.59
1 荒川さくら ｱﾗｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ 大2 32.57 1:10.12 1:10.12 (  0.65)
2 鎌田　菜月 ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 大2 29.64 1:01.62 2:11.74 ( +0.53)
3 眞壁　美月 ﾏｶﾍﾞ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 大2 33.24 1:07.77 3:19.51 ( +0.49)
4 近江　優菜 ｵｳﾐ ﾕｳﾅ 大2 43.12 1:30.08 4:49.59 ( +0.71)

6 1/8 学中国 広島修道大学 ｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:07.04  5:47.75
1 山内　萌加 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓｴｶ 大2 32.23 1:07.04 1:07.04 (  0.69)
2 山本　季奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｷﾅ 大3 38.86 1:24.84 2:31.88 ( +0.32)
3 野村　芽衣 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 大2 42.86 1:30.45 4:02.33 ( +0.66)
4 政兼　早季 ﾏｻｶﾈ ｻｷ 大2 46.54 1:45.42 5:47.75 ( +0.51)
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